
3. Werner Seelenbinder Gedenkturnier

Berlin, 31.10.2015

Klasse

Schüler Gr.-röm.
Listenführer Gewichtsklasse

50kg
TURNIERLISTE

Name Verein
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PlatzNordisch

1 Magomed Otcherhadshiev Weddinger Ringerverein
4:00

12
SS 12:0

53 Fr
 1  6  1  0  14 2

2 Ayub Gedaev SV Berlin-Buch
PS 9:2

31 Fr
TÜ 15:0

43
 2  7  0  1  24 1

3 Theo Hempel AVJC Zella-Mehlis
Fr

3:19

01
1:53

02
 0  0  0  0  0 3
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